Agenda for September 10, 2008 - 10:00 am

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-SW1 AM-07-73

C-TC1 AU-08-733

C-TC2 AU-08-739

Number Case Number
SWi1 PU-07-54

SW2  AM-08-577

Page 1 of 3

Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the August 27, 2008 Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

Columbus
2007 Phase 8 Construction
Project

Closeout Contract for Tree and Shrub Planting

Dillon Paul Becker
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Shawn Hanson
Auctioneer License
Revocation

License Revocation

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Just Wind - Wind Farm Development
Wind Farm - Logan County
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing

AML Emergency
2008 Ruud - Parshall
Project

Award a Contract for Structural Survey

Current as of 9/9/2008 10:04:14
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Number
SW3

SW3

SW3

SwW4

SwW4

SW5

KC1

Page 2 of 3

Case Number
PU-08-707

PU-08-727

PU-08-729

PU-05-47

PU-05-305

PU-08-693

PU-08-730

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
September 2008
Fuel Cost Adjustment

And

Otter Tail Corporation
September 2008
Fuel Cost Adjustment

And

Northern States Power Company
September 2008
Fuel Cost Adjustment

Discussion Only

PPM Energy, Inc.
Rugby Wind Farm - Pierce County
Siting Application

And

PPM Energy, Inc.
230 kV Transmission Line
Siting Application

Wind Turbine Site Plan Changes and Name Change

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Chad Olson - Deco Subdivision - Kidder County, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Hearing

Northern States Power Company
September 2008
Cost of Gas

And

Current as of 9/9/2008 10:04:14
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Number
KC1

TCA

TC2

Page 3 of 3

Case Number
PU-08-735

GE-08-740

GE-08-719

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
September 2008
Cost of Gas

Discussion Only

Hague Elevator Co., Inc. dba Hague Elevator Co.

License No. 1126 - Hague, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

North Central Farmers Elevator
Grain Warehouse - Hague, ND
License Application

New License

Current as of 9/9/2008 10:04:14



